Valerbanen

BILSPORT
]
NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS
] _ —
Historisk Racing 8-9-10 Valerbanen 2,262 km
Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 02 12.05.2017 13:45
Practice started at 13:48:04
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:11.346 +0.403 13:53:12.716
(81) Tor Magne Tjemsland 5 1:12.426 +1.483 13:54:25.142
1 13:49:53.339 6 1:13.205 +2.262 13:55:38.347
2 1:08.521 +5.106 13:51:01.860 7 1:10.989 +0.046 13:56:49.336
3 1:04.930 +1.515  13:52:06.790 Cll  1:10.943 | 13:58:00.279
4 1:06.369 +2.954 13:53:13.159 9 1:13.533 +2.590 13:59:13.812
5 1:05.086 +1.671 13:54:18.245 10 1:14.336 +3.393 14:00:28.148
6 1:06.319 +2.904 13:55:24.564
7 1:03.511 +0.096 13:56:28.075 (45-) Mathias Havdal
8 13:57:31.490 ot I 13:51:39.841
9 1:06.800 +3.385 13:58:38.290
10 1:04.744 +1.329 13:59:43.034 (75) Hans Peter Havdal
11 1:04.022 +0.607 14:00:47.056 ot I 13:51:46.028
(62) John A Johansen (50) Svein Petter Silseth
1 13:49:46.345 -1 I 13:51:54.669
2 1:17.569 +9.071 13:51:03.914
3 1:10.407 +1.909 13:52:14.321
4 1:10.213 +1.715 13:53:24.534
5 1:10.341 +1.843 13:54:34.875
6 1:08.959 +0.461 13:55:43.834
7 1:09.114 +0.616 13:56:52.948
8 13:58:01.446
9 1:10.963 +2.465 13:59:12.409
10 1:10.203 +1.705 14:00:22.612
11 1:10.881 +2.383 14:01:33.493
12 1:09.956 +1.458 14:02:43.449
(34) Arne Teig
1 13:49:37.279
2 1:11.510 +2.538 13:50:48.789
3 1:09.349 +0.377 13:51:58.138
4 1:09.251 +0.279 13:53:07.389
5 1:09.234 +0.262 13:54:16.623
6 1:10.658 +1.686 13:55:27.281
7 13:56:36.253
8 1:41.751 +32.779 13:58:18.004
(96) Gudmund Gulbrandsen
1 13:49:41.922
2 1:13.578 +4.040 13:50:55.500
3 1:09.793 +0.255 13:52:05.293
4 1:11.536 +1.998 13:53:16.829
5 1:10.288 +0.750 13:54:27.117
6 1:09.975 +0.437 13:55:37.092
7 1:10.314 +0.776 13:56:47.406
8 1:11.999 +2.461 13:57:59.405
9 1:12.029 +2.491 13:59:11.434
10 1:10.473 +0.935 14:00:21.907
11 1:11.043 +1.505 14:01:32.950
12 14:02:42.488
(33) Bjern Lovasen
1 13:50:06.205
2 1:14.895 +5.295 13:51:21.100
3 1:10.765 +1.165 13:52:31.865
4 1:09.604 +0.004 13:53:41.469
5 13:54:51.069
6 1:20.554 +10.954 13:56:11.623
7 1:10.742 +1.142 13:57:22.365
8 1:17.078 +7.478 13:58:39.443
(138) John Oluf Aursand
1 13:49:37.940
2 1:12.408 +1.465 13:50:50.348
3 1:11.022 +0.079 13:52:01.370
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Thomas Michelsen
Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no

Printed: 12.05.2017 14:03:35



